Sierra Vista
4711 S Highway 92
1-800-558-8291 Phone
520-458-8293 Fax

Central
2512 N Campbell Ave
§520-795-8240 Phane
520-327-1142 Fax

CPATIOS  ITEM

1
2
3
26-0465 4
5
6
25-0076 7
SP1-8537 8
25-0242
25-0243
25-0405 9
10
25-0407 11
26-0395 12
25-0403 13
26-0318 14
07-1013 15
16
17
18
26-0130 19
25-0409 20

2

PATIO

Northwest
8320 N Cracie Rd
520-797-2299 Phone
520-797-9283 Fax

POOLS & SPAS
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION

Main Office/Eastside
7960 E 22nd St
520-886-1211 Phone

Northeast
9155 E Tanque Verde Rd
§20-749-9155 Phane
520-886-6364 Fax
PAC - FAB PINNAGCLE
___HIGH FLOW PUMP

Square Flange Motor (Must know H.P.

Mex Head Bolt, 3/8"-16 S/S (Requires 4) 354290
Seal Bracket 355666
Seal Bracket O-Ring (0-465) 355619
Motor Support 355385
Pump Base 355613
Pump Seal PS200
impeller 3/4A H.P. 355258
Impeller 1A H.P, 355263
Impelier 2A H.P, 355225
Impeller 1/2F, 3/4A H.E. 355043
impelter 3/4F, 1A H.P. 355067
Impelier 1F, 1-1/24 H.P. 355074
Impeller Bolt (Left Hand Thread) 355389
Diffuser 3/4A 355099
Diffuser 1A, 1-1/2A, & 2A 355051
Diffuser 1F, & 1-1/2A 355618
Diffuser 1/2F, 3/4F, & 1A 355617
Screw, #8-32 Hex Head S/S (Requires 3) 355334
Diffuser O-Ring (0-395) 355030
Strainer Pot Lid 355301
Lid C-Ring 355332
Strainer Pot Basket 355667
Pump Housing OBSOLETE
Flat Washer, 3/8" $/S (ReQuires 4) 72184
3/4" Bolt, #16x2-1/4" Hex Head $/S (Requires 4) 355621
Drain Plug O-Ring (Requires 2)(0130) 182115
Drain Plug (Requires 2) 154699




Sierra Vista Northwest

4711 § Highway 92 . 8320 N Oracle Rd
1-800-559-6291 Phone m.o 520-797-2299 Phone
520-458-9203 Fax O E 8 SPAS 520-797-9203 Fax

COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION :

Centrai Main Office/Eastside Northeast
2512 N Campbell Ave 7980 E 22nd St 3155 E Tanque Verde Rd
520-795-8240 Phone 520-886-1211 Phone . 520-748-3155 Phone

_ 520-327-1142 Fax 520-886-6364 Fax

e e I 520-(}035 Fax




